Downe

REVISED 6/26/17

Recreation & Soctal Services

TEAM

DLW —

April 9

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

April 16

April 23

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

April 30

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

May 7

Lords Grace
Delbossbees
Legion of Boom
Rippers
Thunder Buddies
Vikings

5:15
6:30
7:45

4:00
5:15
9:00

4:00
5:15
9:00

Lords Grace vs. Delbossbees
Legion of Boom vs. Rippers
Rippers vs. Vikings

NO GAMES

Thunder Buddies vs. Rippers
Delbossbees vs. Vikings
Lords Grace vs. Legion of Boom

Vikings vs. Rippers
Thunder Buddies vs. Lords Grace
Delbossbees vs. Legion of Boom

RAINED OUT

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

May 14

May 21

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

May 28

4:00
5:15
9:00

NO GAMES

Thunder Buddies vs. Legion of Boom
Vikings vs. Lords Grace
Rippers vs. Delbossbees

NO GAMES

June 4

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

June 11

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

June 18

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

SUNDAY COED BEGINNER-2
Columbus Park

4:00
5:15
9:00

4:00
5:15
9:00

4:00
5:15
9:00
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Jeremiah Kerkhoff
John Perez

Joshua Lopez

Nilo Garcia

Devin Lara
Cynthia Ruiz

Delbossbees vs. Lords Grace
Rippers vs. Legion of Boom
Vikings vs. Thunder Buddies

Legion of Boom vs. Lords Grace
Vikings vs. Delbossbees
Rippers vs. Thunder Buddies

Thunder Buddies vs. Vikings
Lords Grace vs. Thunder Buddies
Legion of Boom vs. Delbossbees

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

June 25

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

July 9
Columbus
Columbus

4:00
5:15
9:00

6:45
8:00

Legion of Boom vs. Vikings
Delbossbees vs. Thunder Buddies
Rippers vs. Lords Grace

#2 Rippers vs. #3 Thunderbuddies
#1 Lords Grace vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




