

REVISED 6/26/17 SUNDAY COED BEGINNER-2

Columbus Park



TEAM

1. Lords Grace Jer

- 2. Delbossbees
- 3. Legion of Boom
- 4. Rippers
- 5. Thunder Buddies
- 6. Vikings

Jeremiah Kerkhoff John Perez Joshua Lopez Nilo Garcia Devin Lara Cynthia Ruiz

April 9		
Columbus	5:15	Lords Grace vs. Delbossbees
Columbus	6:30	Legion of Boom vs. Rippers
Columbus	7:45	Rippers vs. Vikings

April 16 NO GAMES

April 23

Columbus	4:00	Thunder Buddies vs. Rippers
Columbus	5:15	Delbossbees vs. Vikings
Columbus	9:00	Lords Grace vs. Legion of Boom

April 30

Columbus	4:00	Vikings vs. Rippers
Columbus	5:15	Thunder Buddies vs. Lords Grace
Columbus	9:00	Delbossbees vs. Legion of Boom

May 7 RAINED OUT

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

May 14	NO	GAMES
--------	----	--------------

May 21

Columbus	4:00	Thunder Buddies vs. Legion of Boom
Columbus	5:15	Vikings vs. Lords Grace
Columbus	9:00	Rippers vs. Delbossbees

May 28 NO GAMES

June 4

Columbus	4:00	Delbossbees vs. Lords Grace
Columbus	5:15	Rippers vs. Legion of Boom
Columbus	9:00	Vikings vs. Thunder Buddies

June 11

Columbus	4:00	Legion of Boom vs. Lords Grace
Columbus	5:15	Vikings vs. Delbossbees
Columbus	9:00	Rippers vs. Thunder Buddies

June 18

Columbus	4:00	Thunder Buddies vs. Vikings
Columbus	5:15	Lords Grace vs. Thunder Buddies
Columbus	9:00	Legion of Boom vs. Delbossbees

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

June 25

Columbus	4:00	Legion of Boom vs. Vikings
Columbus	5:15	Delbossbees vs. Thunder Buddies
Columbus	9.00	Rinners vs. Lords Grace

July 9

Columbus	6:45	#2 Rippers vs. #3 Thunderbuddies
Columbus	8:00	#1 Lords Grace vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

www.mlsoftball.com